“i"YLourdes Academy

2022-2023 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Registration Fee: $125.00 per child (non-refundable and due at time of registration)

Annual Tuition Rate
¥2 Day VPK - FREE with ELC
certificateFull Day VPK - $4,721

K-5th Grade Tuition Rate $7,365
Technology Fee $100 (due at Registration/Re-enrollment)

Grade 6-8th Tuition Rate $7,520
Technology Fee $200 (due at Registration/ Re-enrollment)
Graduation Fee (8t Grade only) $100 (due at Registration/ Re-enrollment)

Please note:

Tuition is paid through FACTS tuition management. Monthly tuition is paid on the
Ist, 15t or 30t of each month beginning in August and ending in May
(10- months). There is a $38.00 annual Administration Fee charged by the
FACTS program.

Students with an Early Learning Coalition Child Certificate will receive VPK
creditfor 7:45AM-12:00PM. Families that wish for their child to have the full day
VPK program will be responsible for the difference in tuition ($4,721).

Uniforms are required to be worn by students each day and purchased only
throughLands End.

Tuition rates above are not likely subject to change but are considered
“tentative”’until all rates are posted from ELC and School Choice agencies.
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